Q®

FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024

Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP

=)

MEN GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY: TECHNTCAL DATA
FIS TD Chung In-Sub [KOR] NAME OF COURSE
Champion Course
REFEREE MIYATA Toru [JPN] START 1597m
FINISH 1340m
CHIEF OF RACE HORT Junya [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 257m
FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 13515/01/20
Ist RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER HARADA Gen [JPN] COURSE SETTER SAKAT Masaru [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - WATANABE Haruto [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - WATANABE Haruto [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - SAWAMURA Reina [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - SAWAMURA Reina [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - SEIRI Kino [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - SEIRI Kino [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - D - NAKAZAWA Shuntaro  [JPN] FORE RUNNER - D - NAKAZAWA Shuntaro  [JPN]
NUMBER OF GATES  42(39) START TIME 11:55 NUMBER OF GATES  42(39) START TIME 15:00
WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Hard WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Hard
START/FINISH TEMP. -2°C / 0C START/FINISH TEMP. -1C / 1C
F=1010
PL ST CODE  COMPETITORS YEAR OF  TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
1 29 54696 SEIDLER Ralph AUT 02 55.87 55.71 1:51.58 0.00
2 3 304866 SATO Shintaro JPN 96 56.13 55.67 1:51.80 1.99
3 8 6300891 KOYAMA Kei JPN 00 56.06 55.80 1:51.86 2.53
4 6 6300673 WAKATSUKI Hayata JPN 99 55.62 56.40 1:52.02 3.98
5 10 6301284 KIRIKUBO Jinro JPN 02 55.78 56.31 1:52.09 4.62
6 2 6301499 KATAYAMA Ryoma JPN 03 56.28 56.12 1:52.40 7.42
7 12 6301086 SATO Taiga JPN 01 56.28 56.13 1:52.41 7.51
8 11 6300518 MIKAMI Taiga JPN 98 56.36 56.13 1:52.49 8.24
9 31 54534  GRAMSHAMMER Mario AUT 99 56.40 56.19 1:52.59 9.14
10 7 6300468 SHIOIRI Takashi JPN 98 55.95 56.65 1:52.60 9.23
11 19 6301802 NOZAWA Yukimaru JPN 05 56.28 56.35 1:52.63 9.50
12 26 6301279 SUZUKI Issei JPN 02 56.23 56.41 1:52.64 9.59
13 5 6300452 TOMIT Taiga JPN 98 55.56 57.11 1:52.67 9.87
14 32 54725  ROHRMOSER Lucas AUT 02 56.14 56.96 1:53.10 13.76
15 30 54783  WALCH Fabio AUT 03 56.69 56.54 1:53.23 14.94
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FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024

Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP
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PL

16
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

ST
No

33

41
34
39
22
16
15
17
40
13
28
24
58
49
75
46

21
20
35
53
59
70
63
54
69
55
48
57
71
38
51
42
47
65
52
60
78
61

CODE
No

304099
6300690
6301501
6301323
6301472
6301341

320453
6301291
6301320
6301511
6301005
6301460
6301263
6301295

320424
6302170
6301091

320390

320470
6301987
6301475
6302106
6301654
6301280
6301775
6301319
6301523
6301944
6301247
6301453
6301981

304856
6301331
6300876
6301503
6301283
6301781
6301095
6302169
6302190

COMPETITORS

SURNAME+NAME

MITSUI Kyohei
SATO Ryuma
MIYAJIMA Taiyo
KUROIWA Tatsuki
OHASHI Ryoto
NAKAMURA Takumi
SHIN Jeong—Woo
KUWABARA Taiyo
OIKE Tomomi
ICHIMURA Shuto
TAKAGI Togo
OTSU Ayumu

AOKI Rion

TAKAHASHI Yoshinobu

JUNG Minsik
IKARASHI Dan
MAEDA Hiromu

LEE Jang Woo

LEE Jae—Jun
KAMADA Neo
NOMOTO Kazuchika
YAMAMOTO Yuki
TAKEMURA Yuto
MINEMURA Takeomi
MINEMURA Tomohiro
YAMANAKA Arata
KASAHARA Soma
HOSAKA Sora

ONO Tasuku
TAKAHASHI Hiroki
MORI Takeru
SEKIGUCHI Kai
TAKA Yuki
YOSHIDA Kaimu
ENDO Sanshiro
MURATA Kaito
ISHIZUKA Motoki
MORIZONO Ryuki
KATAYAMA Taito
TOMII Daisaku

28—-02-2024 / Sugadaira

NAT

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
KOR
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
KOR
JPN
JPN
KOR
KOR
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

YEAR OF TIME
BIRTH 1st RUN
93 56.66
99 56.43
03 56.61
02 57.10
03 56.94
02 56.68
99 56.87
02 57.14
02 56.48
03 56.95
01 57.14
03 57.00
02 57.06
02 57.36
97 57.75
07 57.85
01 57.39
95 57.70
00 57.65
06 57.36
03 57.67
07 57.34
04 57.81
02 57.94
05 58.03
02 57.66
03 57.50
06 57.36
02 57.96
03 58.15
06 58.11
96 57.43
02 58.41
00 58.02
03 57.59
02 58.26
05 58.49
01 58.18
07 58.34
07 58.18

TIME
2nd RUN

56.60
56.88
56.76
56.33
56.51
56.78
56.60
56.38
57.06
56.64
56.63
57.01
56.98
57.11
57.20
57.26
57.74
57.44
57.50
57.80
57.53
58.01
57.68
57.67
57.60
57.97
58.16
58.30
58.02
57.86
57.93
58.63
57.91
58.33
58.90
58.48
58.29
58.69
58.64
59.28

1298

SRS LR ES R ES RS RS XS XS RS, NS, RS NS, K<, XS, RS, WS, RS, WS, NS, WS, RS WS, RS WS WS RS WS RS, WS

TOTAL
TIME

3.54

R i i R R R U e e e il
WoNNDwwoOOOVIIOIOO AWML LLhohoONOM
PONOROANOIE DO DDAOCNOONPWONEINO

7.46

F=1010
RACE
POINT

15.21
15.66
16.20
16.75
16.93
17.02
17.11
17.56
17.74
18.19
19.82
22.00
22.27
26.16
30.50
31.95
32.13
32.22
32.31
32.41
32.77
34.13
35.39
36.48
36.66
36.66
36.93
36.93
39.83
40.10
40.37
40.55
42.91
43.18
44.44
46.71
47.07
47.88
48.88
53.22
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FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024 \

Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP

F=1010
PL ST CODE  COMPETITORS YEAR OF  TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 5
1 430783 HABDAS Piotr POL 98
36 6301066 USUI Takahiro JPN 01
43 6301856 NAOE Yusaku JPN 05
86 6301942 TAKEFUSHI Tenta JPN 06
88 320509 PARK Jun Woo KOR 04
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 1
91 320499 KIM Kwanu KOR 03  GATE No. 41 , ICR.629.3
NOT PERMITTED TO START  [lst RUN] 0
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 1
23 6301598 FUKASAWA Kosei JPN 04
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 4
14 320389 HONG Dongkwan KOR 95
25 6301643 TSUNOO Kodai JPN 04
44 6301006 TAKADA Shunnosuke JPN 01
76 6301776 OHASHI Masato JPN 05
DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0
NOT PERMITTED TO START  [2nd RUN] 0
2nd Cut Competiter 32
66 6301855 HAMADA Ttsuki JPN 05 58.50
27 6301487 WATANABE Yamato JPN 03 58.55
37 6300845 HIRAI Kakeru JPN 00 58.57
18 320367 PARK Je-yun KOR 94 58.62
68 6301473 SATO Junya JPN 03 58.66
85 6301955 TAKAHASHI Rikuto JPN 06 58.76
72 6301292 NIIMURA Ryuji JPN 02 58.76
89 6301852 HARADA Nozomu JPN 05 58.77
79 6301787 YAMAMOTO Koki JPN 05 58.79
50 6301317 MACHIDA Masato JPN 02 58.83
62 6301343 HASHIZUME Gaku JPN 02 59.02
28-02-2024 / Sugadaira 1298 GM8 / 3
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FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024

\ 2.

Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP

F=1010
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS ——-- YEAR OF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
77 6301660 NAGASAWA Soma JPN 04 59.13
83 6301853 KUZUMAKI Fukuharu JPN 05 59.38
45 6301061 AZEGAMI Daichi JPN 01 59.40
67 6301812 TAKAHASHI Kakeru JPN 05 59.49
74 6301605 HIRAI Soma JPN 04 59.56
87 6302128 VUJCIK Ryoma JPN 07 59.65
80 6301970 TAKEMOTO Pyoniru JPN 06 59.67
94 6301982 HIRAI Shota JPN 06 59.74
84 6301250 NITTA Masato JPN 02 59.79
98 6302125 MATSUO Hayate JPN 07 59.97
93 6302117 KUNIMOTO Rentaro JPN 07 59.99
92 6301655 HAGA Mei JPN 04 1:00.06
56 320537 KIM Sehyun KOR 06 1:00.16
95 6301792 ITO Saeki JPN 05 1:00.37
82 6301278 KONO Taro JPN 02 1:00.47
97 6302112 KAWAGUCHI Yutaro JPN 07 1:00.62
90 6302002 OGAWA Ryuji JPN 06 1.00.62
81 6301445 ONUKI Reo JPN 03 1:00.69
73 6301897 TEZEN Riku JPN 05 1.00.92
96 6301801 KUNIMOTO Sora JPN 05 1:00.88
64 6301780 KONO Taiga JPN 05 1:.01.12
."7\/ ! 0 /V’ :?V/ ¢
FIS TD Chung In-Sub [KOR] 956 ° 0 - )/
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FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024
Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP Q

MEN GIANT SLALOM
PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

PL ST CODE COMPETITORS -———————- FIS BEST 5 RACE

No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS POINTS

1 29 54696 SEIDLER Ralph AUT 30.10 30. 10 0.00

2 3 304866 SATO Shintaro JPN 29. 20 29. 20 1.99
3 8 6300891 KOYAMA Kei JPN 32. 39

4 6 6300673 WAKATSUKI Hayata JPN 24.63 24. 63 3.98
5 10 6301284 KIRIKUBO Jinro JPN 37.06

6 2 6301499 KATAYAMA Ryoma JPN 27. 94 27.94 7.42
7 12 6301086 SATO Taiga JPN 32.66
8 11 6300518 MIKAMI Taiga JPN 35.94
9 31 54534 GRAMSHAMMER Mario AUT 33.43

10 7 6300468 SHIOIRI Takashi JPN 25..87 25, 57 9. 23

THE BEST 5 AT START
RACE ST CODE  COMPETITORS S FIS
RESULT No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS
4 6 6300673 WAKATSUKI Hayata JPN 24,63
10 7 6300468 SHIOIRI Takashi JPN 25,67
6 2 6301499 KATAYAMA Ryoma JPN 27.94
2 3 304866 SATO Shintaro JPN 29. 20
1 29 54696 SEIDLER Ralph AUT 30.10
TOTALS:
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 137. 44
FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 137. 44

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 22.62
Calculated Penalty (A+B-C)/10=> 25. 226
Rounded 25,23
Category Adder 0. 00
Correction Value ([-]Z) 0. 00
Calculated Penalty 2b. 23
Penalty Applied 25. 23

/] o) /'.
R )
FIS TD Chung In-Sub [KOR] 956 /o Aot Ve
28-02-2024 / Sugadaira 1298 GM / 1
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Timing & Data Technical Report Alpine

To accompany the TD report please transmit immediately only as XML and NOT as PDF or NOT in paper format to FIS.
One timing report required for each codex.

Location  Sugadairakohgen Category FEC - 2024
Nation JPN Competition Giant Slalom (GS) Season
Event name FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024 Gender Men
Maap oo 1208
Competition 28.02.24 National race code 0336 Codex
Date
TIMING DEVICES Brand/Company Model Serial No Homologation No
System A Timer (at finish) SEIKO CT-400 R 302104 SEL002T.11
System B Timer (at finish) SEIKO CT-400 R 302116 SEL002T.11
Timer A Start (if used) -
Timer B Start (if used) g
Start Device SEIKO SG900 1055 SELS93.14
Start Clock / Beep SEIKO SSC 500 180750023
Finish Cell A SEIKO PBU-900 1025 SEIL98.16
Finish Cell B SEIKO PBU-1000 1022 SELL99.16
Photo Finish A -
Photo Finish B -
TIMING SUPPORT DEVICES Brand/Company Model Specifications
Video finish -
Result software Software company Software name/version o
SEIKO 5.3
Connection to start System A System B Voice connection
Cable Cable Cable
SYNCHRONIZATION System A
(at finish)
Syncronization time 09:30:00}
Syncronization confirmation 09:31:35.004
TIMIING 2nd Run
Vao o i g cotestotions ool e | System A System B Hand System A System B Hand
p of the timing device.
Start TOD First 11:55:58.655 11:55:58.653 11:55:58.634 14:59:57.023 14:59:57.027 14:59:56.972
Finish TOD First 11:56:54.943 1:56:54.946 :56:54.922 15:00:55.041 :00:55.054 :00:54.910
[Net Time System A /BIB First| 00:56.28] 2[| || = | o0:58.01] s3) i e
Start TOD Last 12:52:56.832 12:52:56.832 12:52:56.656 15:32:00.738 15:32:00.742 15:32:00.621
Finish TOD Last 12:53:56.811 12:53:56.815 12:53:56.780 15:32:59.030 15:32:59.037 15:32:59.002
[Net Time System A / BIB Last| 00:59.97| 98 - 00:58.29| 52| -
[Net Time System A / BIB Best| 00:55.56| 5 00:55.67| 3|

|were all results from system A? [Yes | X L
|a:mmems run 1 Comments run 2 I
We certify that the timing and calculations of this event adhered to the FIS rules. |Yes | X [No |
Technical Delegate [Chief of Timing and Calculation Timing Company
Name/Nation In-Sub Chung (KOR) Name/Nation Shinji Inoue (JPN) Company SugadairaKhgenSkiClub
TD Number 956 Telephone +819088536194 Name/Nation Yamanami Timing (JPN)
Email kensho-ji@sugadaira.nejp |Telephone +81268742740
y Email info@sugadaira-ski.jp
Signature ;,7 ~| 0 | ’(/fl Signature _
e L Mia @ 7

Created at 2024-02-28 15:45:29 (6.4.3) page 1of 1 Timing Report version used 6.4.2



FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024

Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP

=)

F+ Ralz
KA AR

(AARAND )

Tall— T =N T—H
iz Chung In-Sub [KOR] a— R4
KUF ¥ A4 a—=x
T MIYATA Toru [JPN] A K — S 1597m
T =y v a R 1340m
ks & d=bry HORI Junya [JPN] o 257m
AREBS— 3 No. SAJ06-GS—41/88
1AH 2 K H
a— 2ty H— HARADA Gen [JPN] a— Ry H— SAKAT Masaru [JPN]
BiEHE - A - WATANABE Haruto [JPN] HiEHE - A - WATANABE Haruto [JPN]
HiEHE - B - SAWAMURA Reina [JPN] HiEH - B - SAWAMURA Reina [JPN]
BiEEZ - C - SEIRI Kino [JPN] iR - C - SEIRI Kino [JPN]
BiEH - D - NAKAZAWA Shuntaro  [JPN] HiEHE - D - NAKAZAWA Shuntaro  [JPN]
TP % 42 (39) A — R 11:55 R % 42 (39) A K — R 15:00
KA <HD =8 N— K KA <H =8 N— K
AB—K/T7 4=y 2R -2°C / 0°C AB—bF/T 4=y a R -1C / 1°C
F=1010
NEAL AR= =N EEHEE 1K 2A&AH & 7 1V—x
No No K4 B 4 B B 4 Be R B R B R AA2b
1 3 03008588 A% [HAHR iipi2 EIR 96 56.13 55.67 1:51.80 0.00
2 8 03012611 /vl % £y B E RS 00 56.06 55.80 1:51.86 0.54
3 6 03011289 H#H #K R GALAVZIRSC 99 55.62 56.40 1:52.02 1.99
4 10 03013297  HIAAR {—BA ESt TEBUOR 02 55.78  56.31 1:52.09 2.62
5 2 03017147 F il BEE S R 03 56.28 56.12 1:52.40 5.42
6 12 03013837 1Lk KJE ESGi HARKZ 01 56.28 56.13 1:52.41 5.51
7 11 03009689 = I KF iy EER 98 56.36 56.13 1:52.49 6.23
8 7 03010285 A & £y s 98 5595  56.65 1:52.60 7.23
9 19 03020134 PR EH devgE LR — 05 56.28  56.35 1:52.63 7.50
10 26 03015797 &K —/4 et B BRI T 02 56.23  56.41 1:52.64 7.59
11 503010759 EH KE g PHIRIB R Y177 98 55.56 5711 1:52.67 7.86
12 33 03003147 St A% 7 R 57 B H B { B EAY-/77 93 56.66  56.60 1:53.26 13.19
13 9 03010494 L% EE db¥gE FLIRSS PRODUCTS #%—F 99 56.43 56.88 1:53.31 13.64
14 41 03017566 =k Kb ESGi BRVE K 03 56.61 56.76 1:53.37 14.18
15 34 03016210 HE= g4 ESt WK 02 5710 56.33 1:53.43 14.73
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FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024

=)

F/1fS® . .
Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP
F=1010
IERE A%=} a=b EEEE 1AKH 2AKH H F L—2A

No No K4 B 4 B B 4 BF [ BF R OBF R RA b
16 39 03016734 KB FEA ESGi H AR 03 56.94  56.51 1:53.45 14.91
17 22 03014954 Mkl $hep ESGi H AR 02 56.68 56.78 1:53.46 15.00
18 15 03016258 Z<J5 Kk ESGi H AR 02 57.14 56.38 1:53.52 15.54
19 17 03013806 Bt =y e¥EiE Fok e VY 2z AF-1T7 02 56.48 57.06 1:53.54 15.72
20 40 03015483 ikl KA ST RS 03 56.95 56.64 1:53.59 16.17
21 13 03013153 HAR KE ESGi BRVE K 01 57.14 56.63 1:53.77 17.80
22 28 03016844 i HREE ESGi TR 03 57.00 57.01 1:54.01 19.97
23 24 03015260 A BE ESGi BRVE K 02 57.06 56.98 1:54.04 20.24
24 58 03015125 & EL{h ESGi H AR 02 57.36 5711 1:54.47 2412
25 75 03022616 FH+JE #E AbEE  MENEEEIR 07 5785 57.26 1:55.11 29.90
26 46 03013902 ®ijH B ST HAEE KT 01 57.39 57.74 15513  30.08
27 20 03019616 4¥MH FEH FKH £ B AR 06 57.36 57.80 1:55.16 30.35
28 35 03017237 HFA FnEE ESt BEMEwNE 03 5767 5753 15520  30.72
29 53 03021791 (LA ki £y LRV =Y 07 5734  58.01 1:55.35  32.07
30 59 03017782 @A) BER ESt HARE K 04 57.81 57.68 1:5549  33.34
31 70 03015546 &kl EFE ESGi PR 02 5794  57.67 1:55.61 34.42
32 63 03019712  W&kS sz s BEAR [ = A 05 58.03 57.60 1:55.63  34.60
32 54 03014872 L Ik ESt BEEFE R 02 57.66 57.97 1:55.63 34.60
34 69 03014765 AR IR ESGi TRBORE 03 57.50 58.16 1:55.66 34.87
34 55 03020519 fR¥K i EBBIEER 06 57.36 58.30 1:55.66 34.87
36 48 03016221 KIy & ESGi BB 02 57.96 58.02 1:55.98 37.76
37 57 03016754 [=A4E 444 A R 03 58.15  57.86 1:56.01 38.03
38 71 03020472 #F = eR) = H B 06 58.11 57.93 1:56.04 38.30
39 38 03008452 BT R W SIS VA 96 5743  58.63 1:56.06  38.48
40 51 03015300 & fhH#E ESGi SEAEE R 02 58.41 57.91 1:56.32 40.83
41 42 03011995 EHMH e BE RS 00 58.02 58.33 1:56.35 41.10
42 47 03017007 miE =JUER ESGi R 03 57.59 58.90 1:56.49 42.37
43 65 03015504 #TH ¥ ESGi R 02 58.26 58.48 1:56.74 44.63
44 52 03019333 AiF Lo FKH £ HF AR 05 58.49 58.29 1:56.78 44.99
45 60 03013909 Zi[E &k A EEE O e 01 58.18  58.69 1:56.87  45.80
46 78 03020817 Al Kb evEE M EEE R 07 58.34  58.64 1:56.98  46.80
47 61 03020507 ‘B3 KfE i ERHBIEER 07 58.18 59.28 1:57.46 51.13

DID NOT START [1st RUN]
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN]

36 03013283 JEH: PR EoST i EEE O e 01

43 03018811 [HJT fE{E et H A K 05

86 03019222 Mrfi KK E¥ LRV =Y 06
2024-02-28 / B &R 0336 GM8 / 2
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FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024

Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP

Q®

=)

JIERT Ap—=b a=b EEEE

No No K4 |- A Fr B 4

DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 0

NOT PERMITTED TO START  [Ist RUN] 0

DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 1
23 03017767 RiB H05 =S BRVE K 04

DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 3
25 03017770 HEIFR Ak =S B K 04
44 03013292 @H H25 S5EL =¥ N 01
76 03019176 KIF A s BEAR 2 = AR 05

DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0

NOT PERMITTED TO START  [2nd RUN] 0

2nd Cut Competiter 30
66 03020256 YEM —77 s MEREE SR 05
27 03015571 P30 KH ESGi RS 03
37 03012947 EH HH B KR AEAF B 00
68 03017125 fEjE =k ESGi RS 03
85 03021066 =ifE Pl R BEAR R = i 06
72 03015871 Hrkf BEH] eSSt H A K 02
89 03019187 JRH <2 efEE IMENEE SRR 05
79 03019224 LA Pri £y oh 5 N7 A B R 05
50 03016188 HTH HE{— ESGi BB 02
62 03016213 F&ah & ESt PR 02
77 03018822 Kki% H-E ESGi ITEER 04
83 03020378 H& EE AeviEE  MEREE SRR 05
45 03014003 BE E AHh ESGi IR 01
67 03019249 EiE BRbR £ F I iR 05
74 03018474 FFH: HE ESt BN 04
87 03022722 T A F v GEE dtiEE  HEKRPLABEALRERK 07
80 03020988 A s Fik R FE IR 06
94 03021560 “FEH: FIK dbiE AL EAR 06
84 03014883 FrH FEA ESGi HAKRE KT 02
98 03023807 KAE U e BEAR 7 A 07
93 03022702 [EA BEAHR A SRR I s 07
92 03018641 ¥ F/E et TR 04
95 03019217 FiE &4 £ IINE AR 05
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58.50
58.55
58.57
58.66
58.76
58.76
58.77
58.79
58.83
59.02
59.13
59.38
59.40
59.49
59.56
59.65
59.67
59.74
59.79
59.97
59.99
1:00.06
1:00.37
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FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024

Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP

F=1010
NEAL Af—} - EEEE 1XE 2&XH & B L—2X
No No K4 B £ BT R 4 BF M B M B M RSP
82 03016327 W EF KER FE BB 02 1:0047
97 03021752 JIl@ #hAEd R Tt R 2 ) P A 07  1:00.62
90 03020030 /JI| &F] L AXRILEREFRE 06  1:00.62
81 03014837 XKE FEAF EEE A AR E 03 1:00.69
73 03019321 & FE B B &) oA & B EiR 05 1:00.92
96 03019215 [EAR ZE E5 BB 05 1:00.99
64 03019212 JAIEF Folde E B £ LR 05 1:01.12
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A fee  FIS FAR EAST CUP 2024

Sugadairakogen Macearth Pinebeak CUP

B+ KEHEE
RFNT 4 —BRA v VEHER (BARADHR)
TA4=yaBEDE]1 04
JEAE AH—h I . 2 SAJ B Al L—2
No No K% R & pFT B 4 "L HLF FALvb
1 3 03008588 & {EKER (L7 EBER 96 19. 41 19, 41 0. 00
2 8 03012611 /L % E B YR ESC 00 24. 58
3 6 03011289 *H #£K e GALAJEIRSC 99 5. 98 5. 98 1.99
4 10 03013297 HIALR 1—#1 o3 RS 02 21.33 21. 33 2.62
5 2 03017147 KU HEE FE FHERE 03 24. 29
6 12 03013837 {LEfE K& S A AR 01 19. 92 19. 92 5. 51
7 11 03009689 =1F K3k 117 B 98 25. 40
8 7 03010285 A & £ B EBES 98 10. 48 10. 48 7.23
9 19 03020134 FiE Eh deiEE  FLIRE—ER 05 27.03
10 26 03015797 &K —4& 2t BERBAF 02 38. 05
AH— NEFROEM 54
Btk AF-h g=}* W|EE SAJ
R No No K4 B £ B B & AR
3 6 03011280 #H #£XK 558 GALAJESIRSC 99 5.98
11 5 03010759 E#H K& EE FRIBRAY-77 98 10. 35
8 7 03010285 A & £5 EfES 98 10. 48
13 9 03010494 (£ EB de¥EE #LARSS PRODUCTS A%—F 99 12. 28
1 3 03008588 i {EAHR 1157 B 96 19. 41
A8
AH— R NEEEORA M EALEL (B) 58. 50
TA4=wvaBEORI1 04DFRA v M EALESL (A) 77.12
HAWEFEOL—REBL 2 (€ 17.35
NPT 4 FE (AB-C)/10=> 11.827
MmEH A 11.83
InEE 0.00
WEE ([-]Z1E) 0. 00
~_FNT 4 HEE 11.83
BRAFLT 4 11.83
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